
Notice of Listing

Title of Matter: Application by United Voice (108V) & Australian Education Union 
(284V)

Section: s.302 - Application for an equal remuneration order 

Subject:

Matter Number: C2013/5139 (C2013/6333) . See below for other matter details.

Listing Details:

The above matter is listed for Mention and/or Directions, by Video Link, before a Full Bench at:

11:00 am
Wednesday, 13 September 2017
Fair Work Commission
Terrace Tower
80 William Street
East Sydney

11:00 am
Wednesday, 13 September 2017
Fair Work Commission
11 Exhibition Street
Melbourne

To:

Notified Contact details
The Federal Secretary
Australian Education Union

aeu@aeufederal.org.au

Mr Luke Forsyth
Hall Payne Lawyers

lukef@hallpayne.com.au

Mr William  Ash
Director, Legal and Bargaining
United Voice

will.ash@unitedvoice.org.au

National President
United Voice

unitedvoice@unitedvoice.org.au

Mr Gregory McLean
Australian Municipal, Administrative, Clerical 
and Services Union - New South Wales Local 
Government, Clerical, Administrative, Energy, 
Airlines & Utilities Branch

gmclean@syd.asu.asn.au

Ms Joanne Knight jknight@syd.asu.asn.au
Ms Monica Clavijo
Manager Admin
Australian Municipal, Administrative, Clerical 
and Services Union - New South Wales Local 
Government, Clerical, Administrative, Energy, 
Airlines & Utilities Branch

united@usu.org.au



Local Government Association of Queensland 
(Incorporated)

(07) 3252 4473

Katrena Stephenson
Local Government Association of Tasmania

katrena.stephenson@lgat.tas.gov.au

Mr Adam Dansie
Local Government NSW

adam.dansie@lgnsw.org.au

Ms Kate Moore
A / Manager Employee Relations Service 
Western Australian Local Government 
Association

KMoore@walga.asn.au

Mr Michal Roucek 
Australian Business Lawyers & Advisors Pty Ltd

Michal.Roucek@ablawyers.com.au

Ms Sarah Haynes
Australian Business Lawyers & Advisors Pty Ltd

sarah.haynes@ablawyers.com.au

Australian Business Industrial
industrial@australianbusiness.com.au

Ms Siobhain West
Senior Policy Advisor
Business SA

siobhainw@business-sa.com

Anthony Odgers
Independent Education Union of Australia

ieu@ieu.org.au

Ms Lea Armstrong
Solicitor
NSW Crown Solicitor's Office

crownsol@cso.nsw.gov.au

Association of Independent Schools of South 
Australia

office@ais.sa.edu.au

Association of Independent Schools of Western 
Australia (Inc)

cdcruz@ais.wa.edu.au

Association of Quality Child Care Centres of 
NSW Inc

admin@childcarensw.com.au

Adam Ch'ng
Australian Chamber of Commerce and Industry

info@acci.asn.au

Australian Childcare Alliance Victoria (03) 9532 3336
Mr Laurie Moloney
Director
Livingstones Australia

lmoloney@livingstones.com.au

Australian Childcare Centres Association (03) 9532 3336
Australian Community Children's Services ausccs@cccinc.org.au
Charles Hardy
Australian Community Services Employers 
Association, Union of Employers

executive@cmsolutions.org.au

Australian Federation of Employers and 
Industries

(02) 9264 5699

Ms Julie-Anne Murphy
IR Policy Advisor
Chamber of Commerce and Industry

julie-anne.murphy@cciwa.com

Child Care Association of Western Australia info@childcarewa.com
Childcare Queensland Inc info@childcarequeensland.com.au
Childcare South Australia info@childcaresa.com.au
Ms Jody Anderson
Commonwealth of Australia as represented by 
the Department of Education, Employment and 
Workplace Relations

(02) 6276 9256

Ms Virginia Masters
Senior Executive Lawyer
Australian Government Solicitor

virginia.masters@ags.gov.au

Mr John Gunn
Community Connections Solutions Australia

john.gunn@ccsa.org.au

Mr/Ms Margaret Buchanan
Manager

margaret.buchanan@tcci.com.au



Tasmanian Chambers of Commerce & Industry
The Association of Independent Schools of 
Tasmania Incorporated

admin@ist.tas.edu.au

Genevieve Viccaro
Senior Advisor - Workplace Relations
The Australian Industry Group

genevieve.vaccaro@aigroup.asn.au

Mr Stephen Smith
Director-National Workplace Relations
The Australian Industry Group

Brent.ferguson@aigroup.asn.au

The State School Teachers'  Union of W.A. 
(Incorporated)

enquiries@sstuwa.org.au

Inquiries:

All inquiries relating to this notice are to be directed to Ingrid Stear 
Phone: (02) 9308 1812, email: chambers.hatcher.vp@fwc.gov.au.

Fair Work Commission, 2 August 2017 04:29 pm

Secondary Matter(s) Details: 

Matter Number: C2013/6333
Title of Matter:   Application by Independent Education Union of Australia
Section: s.302 - Application for an equal remuneration order 
Subject: 
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